MEHEHUISEH [C1.7LDTI) ¥ IR COOLER b
Serial Mbr A ange: 0055000 THRI 0k4933339 [)
15 F
18 h Ref [Clazs | Part Dezcrphtion Qi Comment Footnote
15
h@ 2 10 82323 SCREW welockwasher [M10 = 2] 4
3 10 382324 | SCREW 3
/’}2 p 2 4 382560 | BRACKET -Air Cooler 1
5 15 i 5 282561 | BRACKET -Air Cooler 1
';5 e E 10 2419 SCREW [M10 « 40 7
18 7 7 10 82623 | SCREW [M10 = 28] 1
15 5____",:?’.-; "\""\:\‘ 2 10 382625 | SCREW [M10 = 20] 2
/) el 3 352283 BAR Zinc 2
Sy 5“ Y f"?z% 10 13 B82640| LOCKWASHER 4
< 11 20 3827 29| DRAIN COCK 1
12 B82558| DUCT Antake, Turbo 1
18 13 10 B82674| SCREW M5 = 75] z
{ 14 32 302573 HOSE 1 itk Qut Power Steering)
Ffu‘ 15 54 202355 | CLAMP-Hoze 2
M 16 B8Z551 | DUCT -Air 1
f/'\i\\. f/ 17 10 882325 SCREW w/ Plain and Lock washer| 2
LAY 18 Y] B63919[HOSE-P/S Cooler to Heat Exchanc| T 1
“______--—"I.I '\',L 13 32 863047 HOSE-Air Coaler to P/S Cooler 1
S
-
[ |
’.1\."] .."r III}"
’,—" In' |.' |
-~ I.' ."l II|
i r
."l ."l |I
l.' In'
“var)
W
g.“._‘/"‘f—:.ila.
/% o
16 17




